
Facility Usage for District of SOUTHERN GEORGIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

21 (S/GA)

IGA

4VV McDuffie Co Jail

Jail Days 104 101 122 126 110 59 66 134 96 122 176 178 1,394 1,394

Paid Jail Days 104 101 122 126 110 59 66 134 96 122 176 178 1,394 1,394

Cost $ 4,368 $ 4,242 $ 5,124 $ 5,292 $ 4,620 $ 2,478 $ 2,772 $ 5,628 $ 4,032 $ 5,124 $ 7,392 $ 7,476 $ 58,548 $ 58,548

Rate $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00

Avg Pop 3.35 3.61 3.94 4.20 3.55 1.97 2.13 4.32 3.20 3.94 5.87 5.74 3.82

4CZ Chatham Co Jail

Jail Days 807 770 1,116 953 1,049 1,347 993 861 708 828 965 1,124 11,521 11,521

Paid Jail Days 807 770 1,116 953 1,049 1,347 993 861 708 828 965 1,124 11,521 11,521

Cost $ 56,490 $ 53,900 $ 78,120 $ 66,710 $ 73,430 $ 94,290 $ 69,510 $ 60,270 $ 49,560 $ 57,960 $ 67,550 $ 78,680 $ 806,470 $ 806,470

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 26.03 27.50 36.00 31.77 33.84 44.90 32.03 27.77 23.60 26.71 32.17 36.26 31.56

4DF Emanuel County Jail

Jail Days 159 140 232 161 212 189 277 186 285 214 178 180 2,413 2,413

Paid Jail Days 159 140 232 161 212 189 277 186 285 214 178 180 2,413 2,413

Cost $ 6,360 $ 5,600 $ 9,280 $ 6,440 $ 8,480 $ 7,560 $ 11,080 $ 7,440 $ 11,400 $ 8,560 $ 7,120 $ 7,200 $ 96,520 $ 96,520

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 5.13 5.00 7.48 5.37 6.84 6.30 8.94 6.00 9.50 6.90 5.93 5.81 6.61

4H8 Lincoln County Law Enforcement Center

Jail Days 725 597 812 752 746 751 743 619 536 581 492 349 7,703 7,703

Paid Jail Days 725 597 812 752 746 751 743 619 536 581 492 349 7,703 7,703

Cost $ 29,000 $ 23,880 $ 32,480 $ 30,080 $ 29,840 $ 30,040 $ 29,720 $ 24,760 $ 21,440 $ 23,240 $ 19,680 $ 13,960 $ 308,120 $ 308,120

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 23.39 21.32 26.19 25.07 24.06 25.03 23.97 19.97 17.87 18.74 16.40 11.26 21.10

4QW Liberty Co Jail

Jail Days 351 272 244 219 228 164 167 210 191 193 157 190 2,586 2,586

Paid Jail Days 351 272 244 219 228 164 167 210 191 193 157 190 2,586 2,586

Cost $ 14,040 $ 10,880 $ 9,760 $ 8,760 $ 9,120 $ 6,560 $ 6,680 $ 8,400 $ 7,640 $ 7,720 $ 6,280 $ 7,600 $ 103,440 $ 103,440
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 11.32 9.71 7.87 7.30 7.35 5.47 5.39 6.77 6.37 6.23 5.23 6.13 7.08

4DK Laurens Co Jail

Jail Days 167 143 237 229 202 221 143 148 226 185 177 369 2,447 2,447

Paid Jail Days 167 143 237 229 202 221 143 148 226 185 177 369 2,447 2,447

Cost $ 7,034 $ 6,023 $ 9,982 $ 9,645 $ 8,508 $ 9,309 $ 6,023 $ 6,234 $ 9,519 $ 7,792 $ 7,455 $ 15,542 $ 103,068 $ 103,068

Rate $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12

Avg Pop 5.39 5.11 7.65 7.63 6.52 7.37 4.61 4.77 7.53 5.97 5.90 11.90 6.70

AAL Ware County Jail

Jail Days 438 441 471 354 225 212 257 288 316 509 510 309 4,330 4,330

Paid Jail Days 438 441 471 354 225 212 257 288 316 509 510 309 4,330 4,330

Cost $ 21,024 $ 21,168 $ 22,608 $ 16,992 $ 10,800 $ 10,176 $ 12,336 $ 13,824 $ 15,168 $ 24,432 $ 24,480 $ 14,832 $ 207,840 $ 207,840

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 14.13 15.75 15.19 11.80 7.26 7.07 8.29 9.29 10.53 16.42 17.00 9.97 11.86

4RX Baker Co Jail

Jail Days 462 390 534 670 636 533 513 447 269 177 302 317 5,250 5,250

Paid Jail Days 462 390 534 670 636 533 513 447 269 177 302 317 5,250 5,250

Cost $ 39,141 $ 33,041 $ 45,240 $ 56,762 $ 53,882 $ 45,156 $ 43,461 $ 37,870 $ 22,790 $ 14,995 $ 25,585 $ 26,856 $ 444,780 $ 444,780

Rate $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72

Avg Pop 14.90 13.93 17.23 22.33 20.52 17.77 16.55 14.42 8.97 5.71 10.07 10.23 14.38

4SF Glynn Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 466 339 419 654 832 1,046 1,121 1,048 1,087 1,006 952 892 9,862 9,862

Paid Jail Days 466 339 419 654 832 1,046 1,121 1,048 1,087 1,006 952 892 9,862 9,862

Cost $ 20,038 $ 14,577 $ 18,017 $ 28,122 $ 35,776 $ 44,978 $ 48,203 $ 45,064 $ 46,741 $ 43,258 $ 40,936 $ 38,356 $ 424,066 $ 424,066

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 15.03 12.11 13.52 21.80 26.84 34.87 36.16 33.81 36.23 32.45 31.73 28.77 27.02

4T0 Jefferson Co Jail

Jail Days 191 191 183 149 198 397 370 396 417 325 345 541 3,703 3,703

Paid Jail Days 191 191 183 149 198 397 370 396 417 325 345 541 3,703 3,703

Cost $ 8,595 $ 8,595 $ 8,235 $ 6,705 $ 8,910 $ 17,865 $ 16,650 $ 17,820 $ 18,765 $ 14,625 $ 15,525 $ 24,345 $ 166,635 $ 166,635

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 6.16 6.82 5.90 4.97 6.39 13.23 11.94 12.77 13.90 10.48 11.50 17.45 10.15

4J5 Bulloch Co Jail

Jail Days 617 625 698 821 746 636 535 531 426 441 412 384 6,872 6,872

Paid Jail Days 617 625 698 821 746 636 535 531 426 441 412 384 6,872 6,872
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 30,850 $ 31,250 $ 34,900 $ 41,050 $ 37,300 $ 31,800 $ 26,750 $ 26,550 $ 21,300 $ 22,050 $ 20,600 $ 19,200 $ 343,600 $ 343,600

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 19.90 22.32 22.52 27.37 24.06 21.20 17.26 17.13 14.20 14.23 13.73 12.39 18.83

4T4 McIntosh Co Jail

Jail Days 254 224 260 263 236 191 159 161 136 189 325 237 2,635 2,635

Paid Jail Days 254 224 260 263 236 191 159 161 136 189 325 237 2,635 2,635

Cost $ 11,938 $ 10,528 $ 12,220 $ 12,361 $ 11,092 $ 8,977 $ 7,473 $ 7,567 $ 6,392 $ 8,883 $ 15,275 $ 11,139 $ 123,845 $ 123,845

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 8.19 8.00 8.39 8.77 7.61 6.37 5.13 5.19 4.53 6.10 10.83 7.65 7.22

IGA Total

Jail Days 4,741 4,233 5,328 5,351 5,420 5,746 5,344 5,029 4,693 4,770 4,991 5,070 60,716 60,716

4,9915,351 5,3445,4204,741 4,7704,233 4,6935,746 5,0705,0295,328Paid Jail Days 60,71660,716

$ 288,920 $ 3,186,932$ 285,967 $ 291,758 $ 261,427 $ 257,879$ 248,878Cost $ 280,658$ 223,684 $ 238,640$ 234,747 $ 3,186,932$ 265,186$ 309,188

$ 52.49$ 53.99 $ 50.02$ 52.84 $ 52.31$ 52.49 $ 50.03 $ 51.67$ 53.81$ 53.67 $ 52.52Rate $ 53.83 $ 51.98

Avg Pop 191.55178.38 174.84 166.36162.21 153.88171.88151.18152.92 156.43172.40 163.56 166.33

Private

AAI Robert A. Deyton Detention Facility

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 20 54 54

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 20 54 54

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 125 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 429 $ 4,323 $ 2,882 $ 7,759 $ 7,759

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 124.90 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 142.94 $ 144.10 $ 144.11 $ 143.68

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.65 0.15

Private Total

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 20 54 54

300 000 30 00 2001Paid Jail Days 5454

$ 0 $ 7,759$ 125 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,323$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 429$ 0 $ 7,759$ 2,882$ 0

$ 143.68$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 144.11$ 0.00 $ 142.94 $ 144.10$ 0.00$ 124.90 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.100.030.000.00 0.000.00 0.65 0.15

21 (S/GA) Total

$ 261,427

$ 52.67$ 52.49

4,233

$ 288,920

171.91 174.84

5,344

$ 268,069

5,329

$ 50.09$ 50.02

$ 3,194,690

166.48

5,420

5,351

4,233

$ 262,202$ 239,068

$ 52.84

$ 286,092

Paid Jail Days

$ 280,658

$ 53.81

4,773 60,770

$ 53.83

153.98

5,029

4,741 4,773

$ 223,684

5,351 5,090

$ 53.69

5,021

5,329

$ 309,188

5,420

$ 3,194,690

162.21 164.21178.38

$ 1.00

Jail Days

20

Avg Pop

60,770

5,746

Cost

60,770

$ 248,878

$ 52.22

4,693 5,021

156.43172.40151.18152.92

5,344

4,6935,746

$ 234,747

5,029

60,770

Rate $ 51.98

4,741

191.55

$ 291,758

$ 52.52$ 53.99

167.36
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Grand Total

191.55

$ 280,658

Paid Jail Days

$ 234,747

$ 52.84

4,773

$ 52.52

60,770

174.84

$ 50.02

4,741

172.40151.18

5,090

$ 53.69

5,344

$ 52.67

$ 239,068 $ 3,194,690

153.98

$ 53.99

162.21152.92 164.21

$ 288,920

$ 53.83Rate $ 52.57

5,351

5,0215,029

167.36

Jail Days 5,329 5,021

Avg Pop

$ 52.22

5,329

5,029

5,351

$ 3,194,690

166.48156.43

$ 51.98

$ 268,069

4,773

Cost

$ 53.81

5,746

$ 52.49

60,770

60,770

$ 50.09

$ 261,427

4,741

4,6935,746

$ 248,878

5,420

5,420

4,693

4,233

$ 262,202$ 309,188$ 291,758

4,233

178.38171.91

5,090

$ 223,684

60,770

5,344

$ 286,092
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